
Varetha - Gandhinagar Capital MEMU Special/09498 - MEMU - WR 
VTDI/Varetha to GNC/Gandhinagar Capital 

2h 40m - 117 km - 12 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VTDI Varetha 06:35 0 1 0 63 WR
2 KRU Kheralu 06:45 06:46 1m 0 1 11 50 WR
3 VDG Vadnagar 06:59 07:00 1m 0 1 21 56 WR
4 GUJ Gunja 07:07 07:08 1m 0 1 28 59 WR
5 VNG Visnagar 07:15 07:16 1m 0 1 35 69 WR
6 PDGP Pudgam Ganeshpura 07:22 07:23 1m 0 1 42 58 WR
7 RLD Randala 07:26 07:27 1m 0 1 45 46 WR
8 MSH Mahesana Junction 07:40 07:42 2m 0 1 55 75 93 WR
9 JDN Jagudan 07:50 07:51 1m 0 1 65 50 89 WR
10 UMN Ambliyasan Junction 08:00 08:01 1m 0 1 72 70 91 WR
11 DNW Dangarwa 08:08 08:09 1m 0 1 80 50 84 WR
12 JUL Jhulasan 08:17 08:18 1m 0 1 87 30 77 WR
13 KLL Kalol Junction 08:37 08:39 2m 0 1 97 34 74 WR
14 GNC Gandhinagar Capital 09:15 0 1 117 - 76 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 28 2024 (02:07)

May 28 2024 (02:07)

1

1


